
 

The McAllen Independent School District prohibits discrimination, including harassment, against any employee/student on the basis of race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, disability, or any other 
basis prohibited by law. Retaliation against anyone involved in the complaint process is a violation of District Policy and is prohibited.  McAllen ISD is an equal opportunity provider. The following person has 

been designated to handle inquiries regarding this subject:  John L. Wilde, john.wilde@mcallenisd.net , Director for Student Support Services, Title IX Coordinator (Students and Employees), 2200 Tamarack Ave. 
Portable 69, McAllen, TX - 78501 (956) 618-6031 

Title IX Designees – Secondary 
2022 – 2023 School Year 

 

 

 

Campus Designee Phone Number Email Address 
Brown Middle School Alfredo Gutierrez 956-632-4587 Alfredo.Gutierrez@mcallenisd.net  
Cathey Middle School Justin Zavala 956-971-4307 Justin.Zavala@mcallenisd.net 
De Leon Middle School Marla Skretta 956-632-8800 Marla.Valdez@mcallenisd.net  
Fossum Middle School Nora Treviño 956-971-1105 Juan.hernandez1@mcallenisd.net 
Morris Middle School Jessica Gonzalez 956-618-7305 Jessica.Gonzalez1@mcallenisd.net 
Travis Middle School Efrain Amaya 956-971-4242 Efrain.Amaya@mcallenisd.net 
 
McAllen High School Edna Hernandez 956-632-3100 Edna.Hernandez@mcallenisd.net 
McAllen Memorial High School Cassandra Rodriguez 956-632-5214 Cassandra.Rodriguez@mcallenisd.net  
Nikki Rowe High School Olga Snelling 956-632-5158 Elizabeth.DeLeon@mcallenisd.net  
Achieve Early College High School Miguel Carmona 956-971-4200 Miguel.Carmona2@mcallenisd.net 
Lamar Academy Nora Sanchez 956-632-3222 Nora.Sanchez@mcallenisd.net  
Instruction & Guidance Center Tony Harris 956-971-4393 Tony.Harris@mcallenisd.net 
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